



ADD: Room 2303-2305, Dingcheng International Mansion, No.7 Zhonghang Road, Futian Dist., Shenzhen, Guangdong, China, 518031
 Contact: Orli Yang TEL: +0755 8355 3637 E-mail: sales4@jakelectronics.com

COMMERCIAL INVOICE

SHIP/BILL TO: Software Cannery

Add: 5621 Palmer Way, STE A Carlsbad California
 92010 USA
 Contact: Quan Minh Le
 Tel: 6199668220

Order Date: 01/09/24

Invoice NO.: CI240109FI80NDLI

JAK PO NO.: PO20240109MTU3

Delivery Way: DHL

FROM China		TO USA		INCOTERM: FOB Shenzhen	
Part No.	Description	D/C	Quantity of Retail Units	Unit Price in USD	Total Amount in USD
RC0402FR-078K2L	Integrated Curcuit	23+	20000	\$0.00037	US\$7.40
CL10A106MP8NNNC	Integrated Curcuit	20+	12000	\$0.00368	US\$44.16
CL10A226MQ8NNNC	Integrated Curcuit	20+	50000	\$0.00546	US\$273.00

Materials: Plastic

Application:For the computer system

HS Code: 85369090

Shipping cost: US\$50.00

Paypal cost: US\$17.55

TOTAL:
82,000PCS
Amount: US\$392.11

For and on behalf of

JAK ELECTRONICS LIMITED

Authorized Signature